CITY OF BRENHAM
BUILDING PERMITS

MAY, 2008

PERMIT #DATE ISSUED TO CONTRACTOR ADDRESS FOR AMOUNT

17202 05/01/2008Larry Johnson Owner 1212 E. Alamo St. Repairs to Residential 2,500

17203 05/01/2008Nancy Krause Owner 509 W. Chauncy  Repairs to Existing Accessory Bldg20,000

17204 05/01/2008Nancy Krause ggarsr’mt?gctBrendmg 511 W. Chauncy  Construction of Garage 26,000

17205  05/02/2008Julie Hollis Metal & More 603 Ross St. Residential Driveway 6,500
Construction

17207 05/02/2008James & Vicki Bruce Lessenger 403 Scattered Oak -\ Residential 279,000
Construction Circle

17208  05/02/2008Sonic Drive In ée”r‘\t?g:s"'gh“”g 2312S.DaySt.  Replace Reader Board Sign 3,800

17216 05/06/2008Craig Blum Ralph Tiemann 1501 Yager Dr. Interior Remodel 15,000

17218 05/07/2008Donald Lampe Owner 1408 W. Main St.  Addition to Commercial 47,000

17220 05/07/2008Kruse Village Thiglemann 104/106 Greenway .., Residential 305,102
Construction (Unit 1)

17222 05/07/2008Kruse Village Thielemann 112/114 Greenway .., Residential 302,811
Construction (Unit 5)

17221 05/07/2008Kruse Village Thielemann 108/110 Greenway \ 0./ Residential 302,530
Construction (Unit 3)

17224 05/08/2008Wash.Cty.Collision Center Owner 2307 S. Market St. Construction of Paint Booth 7,500

17227 05/09/2008!tegra Brenham(Liberty Dialy)  Huffmann 604 Medical Courts New Commercial 274,185

Huffmann Development Development



17228

17229

17230

17231

17232

PERMIT

17233

17234

17236

17237

17239

17244

17245

17246

17247

17248

17249

17251

05/12/2008Arretta Gallagher

05/12/2008Union Hill Builders
05/13/2008Creekwood Builders
05/13/2008Creekwood Builders

05/13/2008Creekwood Builders

DATE ISSUED TO
05/13/2008TFE Company
05/13/2008Edna Rote

05/14/2008Wayne/Doris Ann Seilheimer

05/14/2008Rick Kramer

05/14/2008Alexander Oil Company

05/15/2008Hart Mgment (Casa Ole)

05/16/2008Don Hoffmann

05/16/2008Wash.Cty.Collision Center

05/16/2008Allen Schulz
05/16/2008Wash.Cty.Collision Center
05/19/2008Verizon Wireless

05/19/2008Verizon Wireless

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

CONTRACTOR
TJO Concrete
Quality Construction
Owner

T.Wellmann
Construction

Thielemann
Construction

Cody Mulanax
Mike Gajeske

A-1 Fire Equipment
Co/

Owner
Owner
Prince Neon & Signs

Ken Pritchett

604 Sycamore St.  Rebuild Garage
1115 Walnut Bend New Residential
2409 Cheyenne Dr. New Residential
2411 Cheyenne Dr. New Residential

2406 Cheyenne Dr. New Residential

ADDRESS FOR
1311 Hwy 290 W  Concrete Pads (3)
104 W. Second St. Interior Remodel

200 McNeese St.  Accessory Building

502 Walnut Hill Dr. Accessory Building

1501 FM 389 Interior Remodel

2608 Hwy 36 S Pavement Repair

100 E. Stone St.  Accessory Building Roof

2307 S. Market St. Fire Suppression System

1304 Key St. Interior Remodel of Bathroom
2307 S. Market St. Install Sign
2516 S. Day St. Sign Replacement

324 Salem Rd. Equipment Building & Antennas

2,000
176,000
119,500
119,500

119,500

AMOUNT
5,800
1,800

2,000

5,000

999

25,000

1,400

3,500

1,000
200
4,200

75,000



W/Verizon

17252 05/19/2008Stylecraft Builders Owner 1718 Stephanie St.
. Chappell Hill 1206 Old

17253 05/19/2008Washington County Construction Independence Rd.

17254 05/20/2008Dan Davis Johnny's Construction 1906 Marjorie St.

17255 05/21/2008D&S Residential Stokes Fire & Safety 1607 Westwind Dr.

17257 05/21/2008Glen Whorton Huntsville Transit 83 Westwood Ln.

17258 05/21/2008Union Hill Builders Owner 1111 Walnut Bend

17260  05/22/2008Deborah Wage Owner W/Dwayne ¢ iiside Dr.
Stegent

17261  05/22/2008Cherry McClain Morgan Mobile Home ,5 | iy
Transp.

PERMIT #DATE ISSUED TO CONTRACTOR ADDRESS

17262 05/22/2008Rodney Honerkamp Quality Construction 303 Ross St.

17263 05/22/2008Stylecraft Builders Owner 409 Laney St.

17270 05/27/2008St.Paul's Lutheran Church Chappell Hill 305 W. Third St.
Construction

17271 05/27/2008Ron Nelson Sun Pools 1308 Allison St.

17272 05/27/2008Brooks Annarino Sun Pools 1509 Victoria St.

17275 05/29/2008Larry Lonero Owner 1300 S. Market St.

17276 05/29/2008Burney Boeker Thielemann 1407 Cyndi Circle

Construction

New Residential 72,900
Addition to Existing Jail 1,798,000
Enclose Carport to Garage 10,000
Fire Alarm System 1,500

Mobile Home(Office) Installation 1,850

New Residential 147,000
Garage w/Driveway 34,000
Manufactured Home Installation 2,000
FOR AMOUNT
Accessory Building 3,800
New Residential 71,100
Classroom Remodel 108,841
Swimming Pool 21,000
Swimming Pool 27,900
Interior Repair & Electrical 700
New Residential 210,000



Total Permits for May 4,764,918
Balance Forward 8,701,230

Balance as of May 31, 2008 13,466,148



